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- High-speed Processing
| - User-frisndly
- High-resolution Solor Display System
o Gustons Gonfigurable Design
= Pual Optical
Plig-in Capagity Mainframe
|+ High-resolition
and Long-range Performance
= Expandable Overview/Window Design
= [Jual Trace Display Capability
| = Automatic or Manal Mark Fvents
g - Lvont Tabies
E » Pop-up Menus
e Automatic/Manual Masking
= Lleanable/lnterchangeable Optical
Connecior Adapier
= High-resofution Infernal Printer (Optional)
= Link and Event Relurn Loss Capability
e MS-DOS Fite Compatible
= Foppy Disk Drive
Internal RAM (Optionaf
= AT Compatible Keyhozrd nterface
» GPIB and RS-2320 Inferfaces
= PG Trace Analysis Software, FMTAP
= Remuoie Operation
= Language Options
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FiberMaster OTDR

Hndike any other GTHR on the market, the TFP2A FibarMaster sefs a new level of parformance
and flexibility, providing faster, easier, more efficient solutions ie Bher opiic neiwork testing
reguiremenis,
FibarMaster is the only OTDR equipped to accommodale two dual-wavelength aptical plug-in
modilss at the same time. Fully utilized, this feature gives you duak-wavelength multimode andg

dual-wavelength singlemode opticat cable t

ding al the touch of a button. This aliows testing

of virtually any communications netwaork, Telco, CATV or LAN withaut switching moduies.

fiberMaster is driven by & high-speed 32-Bit processar that defivers clear, congise, accurate
waveforms i a fraction of the averaging time taken by other OTDR sysiems which are based
oniraditional PC tachrology.

Characteristics

CHET BISPLAY

8ize - 16.5 cm (6.5 in.} diagonal.
Respiution - 640 x 480 pixels,

Tepe {cabor) - CRT with Ligaid Crystal
Color Shuttar.

Gursers — Sefociable, dual independent,

Module Sapacity ~ Maximum 2 plug-ins
providing 4 wavelengths.

Xaomaoin

Heflectiometer

HARDCOPY SUTRPUT
Interaal Printer - High-spesd/resolution dot
rnatrix, thermal.

Resolution ~ 150 dots/in. vertical ang
horizontat {1.1 ratic io CRT Display).
Print Bimensions — 10.2 cm x 12.7 cm
(Ain, x Hin.

EPIB 1o Extemal - HPGE Ploter and
HP ThiniJet.

R5-232C ta Extermal -~ HPGL Plotter,
HP ThinkJet, Fpson, Postscript.
Befaulis ~ Factory and User Selectable,




HOM-YOLATILE MEMORY

Wiass Sterage - MS- 205 Compatible.

) .Eni&mﬁﬂ Floppy Bisk Brive - Size: 8.9 cm
-('; in.); 1.44 MB or 720 KB.

__ii‘_liﬁi‘ﬁai RAM ~ Capacity; 1 MB, non-volatile.

- Heyboard Interface - AT compatible,
5-Pin modufar,
“PISPLAY RANGE
Yertical Systam -~ Vertical Diﬂ,g)lay Range
_-{ong way): 1.0 dB 1o 100 di. Loss Readout
Resolution Range: 0,007 dB to §.041 di3.

Far prrice

irfoarmedion: Cutaich the U

Jomain

Disiance
Display Range: 1m to 320 km. Distance

Malaframe Herzontal System ~

Measurement Gursor Resolution 850 nm MM:
5 cir normial density; T om high density.
1300 nrn MM, 13180 nm SM, 1556 iy SM:
20 cmparmal density, 10 ¢m high density.

Index of Befraction Range ~ 14000 t0 16600

Distance Measwrement Acowany -
+0.001%, & min. cursor resoluiion,
+ unceriainty in fiher cal. factor.

Hemuber of Stored Waveiorm Points -
16 K max, (Normab, 32 K max. (High
Densiiy).
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Power Roguirements -

AG Operation: 90-130V AG, 47-440 Hz,
180-253 V AC, 47-73 Hz. Oplional 10-32 V DO,

Laser Protuct Safely Classification

inside the (LS, see the price st in the buck of His colalog.

Fiberiaster with Golor Display

Oeder TFP2A.

Fiberiasior with Monalhvome Display
Order TFP2ZAM.

lseiedes: Operators Manuat
{070-7906-05); Soft Carrying

Gase {D16-1037-01); Front Papel Cover
{200-3566-00); Power Cord (167-0104-00).
GPTIRS PLUG-IN DPTIONG - MERTIRDEE
Gpt. &1 - 860 nm MM,

@pt. 62 - 1300 nim MM.

Bpt. 83 -~ 850 /1300 nm MEL

OPTICS PLIEG-IH BFTIONS - SINGLERDDE

fipd, 84 1310 nin SM.

T, 885 -~ 1550 nim SM.

Bk, 86 ~ 1310 nn/1550 nm SM.

Bt B7 - 1310 mn SM Long Range.
Pk, 08 - 1310/1550 nm SM Long Range
Bk, 09 - 1550 nm 5M Long Bangoe.
gt 18 - 1310 mm S

gt 17— 131041550 nm SM.

For Options 0111 setect one
at ne charge.

EUE@F@E?T&]H BETIONS - MULTIMGDE
8pt. 20 - Biconic {119-4515-00).
fpt. 21 - FGPC (119-4516-00).

Gpt, 22 - DAPC (119-4514-00}

Ok, 73 - SMAYDS (119-4517-003.
Bpk. 24 - STPC (119-4513-00).

Bat. 25 -~ DIN 47256 (119-4556-00).
Bpt. 26 - Dizmond 3.5 (119-4558-00).
Bt 27 - Diamond 2.5 (119-4546-00).
fipt, 28 ~ 5GP (119-4518-00).

figt. 28 - SMA 2.5 (119-4517-00).

connecior-per opton

COMNECTER 0PTIONS - SINGLEMODE
Bpt. 30 - Biconic (119-4515-00).

Dk, 3% - FOPO (119-4516-00).

e, 32 - DAPC (119-4514-00).

B, 33 - SMA 905/906 (119-4557-00).
Bpt. 34 - STPC (119-4513-00.
GpL. 35 - DIN 47266 (119-4556-00).
Buk. 36 - Diamond 3.5 (119-4558-00).
Gk, 37 — Diamond 2.5 (119-4546-00}.
fat. 38 - SOPC (119-4518-00)

Pt 39 -~ SMA 2.5 (119-4517-00).
STERMATIORAL POWER PLUG BPTIDES
@at. 41 - Universal Eure 220V, 50 Hz
Bpt. A7 ~ United Kingdom 240V, 50 He.
Bk, A3 - Australian 240V, 50 Hz

fipt. A% - Morth American 240 'Y, 60 Hx
Bpt. 85 - Switzerland 220 Y, 50 Hz,
SERVICE ASEURANDE GPTIONRS

REPASER - Provides one year of pest-wananty
Repair Protection for TFPZA/TFP2AM and FMBE00.
BEPAGDA - Provides ong year of post-warranty
Repair Protection tor FMB513/FM1300,
FS1300/FS 1500/F51315, and FL1300/F1
GALASEN - Provides one year of Galibration
Services for TEP2A/TFP2AM and FMB8500,
CALABDA — Provides one year of Calibration Sesvices
for FM8513/M1300, FS1300/F5 1500/ 51315, and
FIL300FL315/FL 1500,

ABBITIORAL ACEESSORIES

Also see page 434,

FACTORY MSTALLED OPTIONS -

Gat, 4 - Internai RAM, 1 MB.

Bk, 186 — Internal High Speed Thermal Printer,
@pi. 17 - DC Power [nput (10-32 V DE).

Time

Opltical

31H/1500.

o main

FEELD JUSTALLED BRTIONS

Trace foalysis Package PG Sefitwars -
Ordor FMTAR,

fipt. 18 — AT Compaiible Keyboard.

Crrecler 118
Bpk, 28—

gpt. 11 - Hard Shell Transit Case.
Order 016-1

GPTICS MRBULES/CONNECTOR

LAY

arbentiver,
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Class|.

SFB37-00 and 174-2356-00.
Rackmount Kits (fits 19 in. racks).

056-00.

When ordering Optics Modules for praviously

purchased mainrames, use th

a following smembers

plus connecior option:

FGI300 -
FGIMS -~
FMBEO0
FM1300 -
FMBOTS -
FS1300 -~
FE1500 -
FS1315
FL3G0 -
L3S -
FLi500 -

1310 nm Singlemode.
1310A550 nim Singlemode,

- 850 nm Mulimode, 62.5 pm.

1300 nm Muliimode, 62.5 .

50 mn/1 300 nm Multimode, 62.5 pm.
1310 nm Singlemade.

1550 nim Singlemode.

1310 nm/ 1550 nme Singlemode.

1310 nm SM Long Bange.

131071550 nm 5M Long Rangs.

15950 i SM Long Range.
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